TM
Motors & Digital Drives
TomCatEVO Servosystems
                                                       Simple Versatile Compact
TM
TomCat EVO Servodrives
Fieldbuses
Options

B
210
Order Code
Drive / Motors Matching Braking Resistors
CABLE CODE FUNCTION MOTORS PAIRINGS
TYPE DESCRIPTION SR04 SR06 SR08 B05 B07 B10
CNTSRPWR-PF01-XXX Fixed laying power cable for SR motor      
CNTSRPWR-PM01-XXX Power cable for mobile laying for SR motor      
CNTSRENC-PF16-XXX Encoder cable for fixed installation for SR motor      
CNTSRENC-PM16-XXX Encoder cable for mobile laying for SR motor      
CNTSRBRK-XXX Brake cable for SR motor      
CNT6PM23C-PF01-XXX B05 / B07 power connector wired with 4x1 cable for fixed installation      
CNT6PM23C-PM01-XXX B05 / B07 power connector wired with 4x1 mobile laying cable      
CNT6PM23C-PM15-XXX B05 / B07 power connector wired with 4x1.5 mobile laying cable      
CNT12PM23C-PF00-XXX Resolver connector B05 / B07 wired with cable for fixed installation      
CNT12PM23C-PM00-XXX Resolver connector B05 / B07 wired with cable for mobile laying      
CNT17PM23C-PF16-XXX B05 / B07 / B10 encoder connector wired with cable for fixed installation      
CNT4PMILC-PM15-XXX B10 / B14 power connector wired with 4x1.5 mobile laying cable      
CNT4PMIL90C-PM15-XXX B10 90 ° power connector wired with 4x1.5 mobile laying cable      
CNT10PMILC-PF00-XXX B10 resolver connector wired with cable for fixed installation      
CNT10PMILC-PM00-XXX B10 resolver connector wired with cable for mobile laying      
CNT10PMIL90C-PF00-XXX B10 90 ° resolver connector wired with cable for fixed installation      
CNT10PMIL90C-PM00-XXX B10 90 ° resolver connector wired with cable for mobile laying      
CNTB10BRK-XXX Brake connector for B05 / B07 / B10 / B14 motors      
Cables and Extensions order code
18
SR M C 5 P1 W 140 2 1 0 P 3 0 N